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
possession. Submit low down
payment | FR 8-4247

* 4 BEDROOM &
FAMILY ROOM

“Kon-Tiki* model desi
with custom teatures, dropes
throughout, intercom, dish
washer, built-ins, separate
breakfast area with sliding
glass door to lovely garden
section, 2 king sized baths,
many, many more extras |
FR 1.6595

ned

REALTORS

% FR 8-4247

*

FR 1-6595
22525 HAWTHORNE BLVD. & 4731 TORRANCE BLVD.

% PENINSULA OFFICE OPENS ON JANUARY 2ND %
~ SALES POSITIONS NOW AVAILABLE —

* $13,750 TOTAL!
MOVE IN!

Only $72 a month! 2 bed-
rooms and den, wall to wall
carpets, park-like large yard,
full dining room, lovely living
room. Hurry on this, owner
anxious, must have sale!

FR 1-6595

* $109 A MONTH!

3 bedrooms and family room,
raised hearth natural  brick
fireplace, a beautiful “show-
place” home, perfect in detail,
wall to wall carpets, drapes
in living room and dining
room. R 8-4247

* HUGE 3-BEDROOM
FAMILY ROOM

Immaculate Southwood Estate
home, professional landscap-
ing, large dining room, forced
air, built-ins. Nothing to paint
or add, just mowve in, $27,500.
FR 1-6595.

* $18,250

Outstanding home, priced low

for the area. You'll love this

sparkling, sharp just like new,

home with 3 bedrooms, spac-

ious living room. Quick poses-

sion. Low monthly payments.
FR 1.6595

* MOVE IN NOW
$17,950

Sparkles like new, full diaing
room, dream kitchen, acded
eating area, fireplace. Suomit
your terms. FR 8-4247.

* HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA

Custom home, 2 bedroom and
rumpus room, 1% baths.
Beautiful nylon carpeting,
builtin  vacuum cleaner. Un-
usually large patio and swim-
ming pool. Nicely landscaped
front and rear. Only $35,500
asking price, FR 8.4247

* SOUTHWOOD
ESTATES

Walking Distance to West High.
“Value Plus” in this home.
Used brick fireplace sets off
the spacious living room with
added beautiful paneling, 2
baths, 3 bedrooms, built-in kit
chen, extra eating area.

FR 1-6595

* 3 BDRM. & FAMILY
RM. —$18,950

Submit your terms on this fom-
ily home special, needs some
paint and work, Spacious liv-
ing and dining room, family
size kitchen. Excellent location,
close to schools and shopping.

FR 8.4247

* Real Estate

FRONTIER

REALTY

LOOK for the

Buckin’ Bronc and
See the SOLD Signs

Sharp and Bcnuhful

bedroom home, just 7 mo
Built-ins, including -h-h

washer, natural wood cabi-

nets. dining aren. 1% baths,

lhlnlll_h

¢ to heated
pool. Loaded with
| extras 'oss from \nrb: mne
Hig! lrx e of $28
Most Deslrcblc
Corner lot, R-1 zone, located
in  Lomita, with lo and
cozy 2 bedroom with
dining room, work -x be-
| hind double garage eal in-
vestment at $16,500.
Opportuni
For commereial development,
| l"llnll::.:-' C-2 zone, located in
l Lot size 50x127 with
’C m home. Value in
Innl IUs a steal at $32,500.
C-2 Zone

Lot size, 45x112, with 2 story

2 bedroom home, priced at

£16,000, Ideal for commereial
| development. Value in land,
| Located in Lomita,
Unbelievable

Buy for the low of $24.000.
3 bedroom, 1% bath home, lo-
| eated in beautiful Domingues
Hills. Built-ins, _100% nylon
carpets, patio,  Wow! Much
more. Call to see this beauty.

{Redondo Beach

Sparkling plush 4 units, Ex.
Quisitely modern with bulit-
| inx,  pullman bath, sliding
wlass to thnl. washing fa-
cllities. Near
shopping.
change up.
| believable

0 Vacaney. Un-
price of $50,000.

| Just R'?

| For growing family, 8 b-‘d-

| room  doll house with 1%
bath. dining area, lovely tile

kitchen, best area. Near sbop-

ping, s hools  and mm Iu
church $19,950,
mit your

Stop ! This Is It!

Beautiful 3 bedroom, 1% bath
howme in Southwood. Bath off
master bedroom, wall to wall
carpets, drapes, wired for 220,
Prote nrlonnlly l-nrlnupod
Noc vu fonce. ow
l cellent lrrm hr none
l

Look No Further!

S-bedroom beauty on corner

lol Louly ) bullt

HOPSIAE ‘G ru r
enter, an-

rice. of $33.995.,

Iudl for unit or hnnu

rmn
tastic
ers wil
| in Rivien
'Want the Very Best
;'n quality, boauty and hap

ons ! en seo this h«unr
4 bedroom plus rumpus mo'm
L.

«
=
=
g
=
R |

on corner lot 2000

| bulit-ins, (I{eplaﬂ- dining
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